7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • P.O. Box 660 • Mentor, OH 44061 U.S.A.
US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.process-technology.com •  E-mail: info@process-technology.com
S12
LONG LIFE ELEMENT:
� Patented PTC heater element lasts longer than
conventional heaters.
� Will not burn out if run in air.

 www.process-technology.com •  E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SFT4426
2” titanium screw plug, 4000 watts, 480 volt, 26” overall length
Corzan® is a registered trademark of Noveon, Inc.U.S. and International Patents
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
STT = Titanium
2" TUBULAR SCREW PLUG HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
SPT = Steel
SFT = 304 Stainless Steel
SST = 316 Stainless Steel
4 = 4000 26 = 4kW Ex: -X240 = 240" (6m)
3 = 3000
available)
12 = 12000 74 = 12kW
(custom lengths
9 = 220
0 = 200
38 = 6kW
9 = 9000 8 = 208 56 = 9kW
8 = 8000 7 = 400 50 = 8kW
20 = 3kW specify variations from standard
6 = 6000
1 = 1000 10 = 1kW no designator = 80" (2m) length
2 = 2000 14 = 2kW standard
Overall
Wattage Voltage Length Cable Length